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Tuesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 7
Friday, September 30
Monday, October 10

Mon & Tues, Oct 24 & 25

Friday, November 11

Wed & Thurs, Nov 16 & 17
Friday, November 25
Dec. 19 to Dec. 30
Monday, January 2
Tuesday, January 3
Friday, February 3
Monday, February 20
Wed & Thurs, March 1 & 2
March 20 to March 31
Monday, April 3

Friday, April 7

Monday, April 10

Monday, May 1

Monday, May 22

Friday, June 2

Thursday, June 29

Friday, June 30

Notes

School District 59 Calendar 2022/2023
FINAL-Rev (Adopted-May 2022)

Non-Instructional Day: Curriculum Implementation Day
First Day for Students (late arrival, early dismissal)
National Day for Truth And Reconciliation STAT

Thanksgiving Day. STAT

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development Conference

(District)

Remembrance Day. STAT

Early Dismissal (1h) for Parent Interviews
Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development (School)
Winter Vacation

New Year's Day STAT

Schools Reopen

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development (School)
Family Day STAT

Early Dismissal (1h) for Parent Interviews

Spring Vacation

Schools Reopen

Good Friday STAT

Easter Monday STAT

Non-Instructional Day: Indigenous Education Day

Victoria Day STAT

Non-Instructional Day: Professiona Development (School)
Last Day of Attendance for Students

Non-Instructional Day Year End Administrative Day

Elementary - required hours of instruction 878 minimum required 4 hours 56 minutes per day
Secondary - required hours of instruction 952 minimum required 5 hourrs 21 minutes per day

Elementary Terms
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

Secondary Semesters
Semester 1
Semester 2

Sept. 7 to Dec. 2 (57 contact days)
Dec. 5 to Mar 17 (62 contact days)
April 3 to June 29 (59 contact days)

Sept. 7 to Feb.2 (90 contact days)
Feb. 6 to June 29 (88 contact days)
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